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Model

Power Taps @100V

Power Taps @70V

Impedance

SPL(1W/1M)

Frequency Response (-10dB)

Finish

Speaker Driver

IP Rate

Cutout Size

Dimensions(mm)

Weight

H:210300

T-300R

7.5W, 15W

3.8W, 7.5W

Black: Com  White: 1.3K   Green: 670Ω Ω

96dB

120-16KHz

Organic resin

5.5"

IP66

300mm

3.3Kg
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